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Einzelwertung 2. Bundesliga Stid-Ost - Saison 2014 /2015

Name

Matthias Mohr
Stefan Peplau
Gerhard Omak

Horst Blan
Matthias Hubner
Holger Trojahn
Nico Heinzgen
Jochen Neubauer
Steffen Koch
Karsten Soisson
Klaus Borsch
Timo Koch

Detlef Schulze
Raphael Kukla
Marko Friedrich
Matthias Scheel
Rainer Brose
Sebastian Rudolphf
Christian Konig
Thomas Protz
Dominik Ring
Burkhard Thiede
Marcel Gleffe
Rudiger Ticksen
Stephan Kleinhenz
Sebastian Schmidt
Jens Zilm

Robert Marten
Marc Sifmilch
Benjamin Rudolphf
Alf Schernikau
Christian Rosga
Stefan Dombrowski
Stephan Lazarus
Thomas Gabrysch
Norbert Gattner
Christian Schwarz
Andreas Schéape
Torsten Wagner
Matthias Metzdorf
Steffen Hill

Bernd Erdmann
Lars Boller

Heiko Schmidt
Sven Kujath
Marcus Heincke
Lutz Kriger
Sven-Gunnar Heincke
Holger Gurlich
Torsten Garrasch
Oliver Angerstein
Jorg Glode
Matthias Lahne
Dirk Wege
Dietmar Grabow

E / Rick

Klub

VKC / FE 27 Spandau

SG Union Oberschéneweide I

Hertha BSC Berlin

KSC llsenburg

TuS Lubeck von 1893
TuS Lubeck von 1893
BBC 1991 Neuruppin
SV Binde

NKC 72 Berlin
Stendaler KC
Stendaler KC

Hertha BSC Berlin
SG Sparta / KSG Berlin
ESV Lok Seddin

ESV Lok Seddin

NKC 72 Berlin
Stendaler KC

NKC 72 Berlin

KSC llsenburg

BBC 1991 Neuruppin

SG Union Oberschéneweide Il

SV Binde

KSC llsenburg

TuS Lubeck von 1893
VKC / FE 27 Spandau
SG EBT Berlin 1952
BBC 1991 Neuruppin

SG Union Oberschoneweide

Hertha BSC Berlin
NKC 72 Berlin

SV Binde

ESV Lok Seddin

SV Binde

Hertha BSC Berlin

BBC 1991 Neuruppin
Hertha BSC Berlin
VKC / FE 27 Spandau
VKC / FE 27 Spandau
ESV Lok Seddin

KSC lisenburg
Stendaler KC

VKC / FE 27 Spandau
TuS Libeck von 1893
SG Sparta / KSG Berlin
SG EBT Berlin 1952
SG Sparta / KSG Berlin
SV Binde

SG Sparta / KSG Berlin
SG EBT Berlin 1952
SG EBT Berlin 1952
KSC lisenburg

NKC 72 Berlin

SG Union Oberschéneweide Il

NKC 72 Berlin
Stendaler KC

Punkte

231,0
212,0
201,0

189,0
186,5
179,0
179,0
179,0
178,0
175,0
174,0
170,0
169,0
169,0
168,0
165,0
165,0
163,0
159,0
159,0
158,0
158,0
157,0
157,0
156,5
156,0
155,0
155,0
154,5
154,0
153,0
150,0
150,0
147,0
146,0
145,0
143,0
143,0
141,0
135,0
135,0
135,0
133,0
132,0
128,5
126,0
124,0
120,5
120,0
117,5
113,0
111,0
108,0
107,5
107,0

Erich Moldenhauer
Stand: 22.03.2015

Spiele

22
22
22

20
22
18
21
22
20
22
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
21
22
22
21
22
18
22
21
19
22
22
22
19
21
18
21
22
22
22
15
22
22
15
18
22
20
22
21
20
20
19
22
20
19
19
22
18
20

@ Pkt.

10,5
9,6
9,1

9,5
8,5
9,9
8,5
8,1
8,9
8,0
7,9
7,7
7,7
7,7
7,6
8,3
8,3
7,8
7,2
7,2
7,5
7,2
8,7
7,1
7,5
8,2
7,0
7,0
7,0
8,1
7,3
8,3
7,1
6,7
6,6
6,6
9,5
6,5
6,4
9,0
7,5
6,1
6,7
6,0
6,1
6,3
6,2
6,3
55
59
59
5,8
49
6,0
54
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Erich Moldenhauer
Stand: 22.03.2015

Einzelwertung 2. Bundesliga Stid-Ost - Saison 2014 /2015

Platz Name E / Rick Klub Punkte Spiele @ Pkt.
56. Carlo Thiede SV Binde 105,0 20 5,3
57. Uwe Taubenheim Hertha BSC Berlin 103,0 22 4,7
58. Thomas Bartel SG Sparta / KSG Berlin 101,0 17 5,9
59. Norman Lorenz ESV Lok Seddin 100,0 22 4,5
60. Mike Cassube SG Union Oberschdneweide |l 98,5 20 4,9
61. Volker Ludwig KSC llsenburg 95,0 18 5,3
62. Rene Lewin ESV Lok Seddin 95,0 22 4,3
63. Marcel Borsch Stendaler KC 93,0 21 4,4
64. Torsten Neumann BBC 1991 Neuruppin 85,0 19 4,5
65. Manfred Bluthner SG EBT Berlin 1952 83,5 19 4.4
66. Karsten Lange SG EBT Berlin 1952 83,0 15 55
67. Gerald Fruntke SG Sparta / KSG Berlin 79,5 20 4,0
68. Ronny Apitz VKC / FE 27 Spandau 74,5 19 3,9
69. Thomas Pietsch NKC 72 Berlin 72,5 16 45
70. Bernd Klatt BBC 1991 Neuruppin 68,0 11 6,2
71. Michael Vol3 TuS Libeck von 1893 65,0 13 5,0
72. Markus Zielke TuS Libeck von 1893 65,0 17 3,8
73. Axel Fischer BBC 1991 Neuruppin 57,0 11 52
74. Adrian Imm KSC llsenburg 53,0 10 53
75. Michael Gerkhardt SG Union Oberschéneweide Il 49,0 17 2,9
76. Thomas Miuller SG Union Oberschoneweide 31,5 11 2,9
77. Horst Henning SG Sparta / KSG Berlin 25,0 12 2,1
78. Wolfgang Behrens SV Binde 19,0 2 9,5
79. Thomas Gollanek SG EBT Berlin 1952 18,0 12 1,5
80. Michael Heick TuS Libeck von 1893 17,0 10 1,7
81. Detlef Manthei VKC / FE 27 Spandau 16,0 9 1,8
82. Frank Schubert SG EBT Berlin 1952 13,5 9 1,5
83. Axel Wolter BBC 1991 Neuruppin 12,0 2 6,0
84. Richard Albrecht SV Binde 10,0 2 5,0
85. Manfred Kruk Stendaler KC 10,0 2 5,0
86. Martin Bollmann KSC llsenburg 9,5 6 1,6
87. Pascal Apitz VKC / FE 27 Spandau 9,0 6 1,5
88. Fabian Langer KSC llsenburg 7,0 1 7,0
89. Tim Hubner TuS Lubeck von 1893 6,5 4 1,6
90. Holger Schneevoigt KSC lisenburg 6,5 5 1,3
91. Karsten Prekau NKC 72 Berlin 6,0 1 6,0
92. Nils Bubotz TuS Libeck von 1893 6,0 1 6,0
93. Oliver Hibner TuS Libeck von 1893 6,0 3 2,0
94. Thomas Zimmermann Stendaler KC 5,0 2 2,5
95. Wolfgang Freyhoff ESV Lok Seddin 5,0 2 2,5
96. Siegfried Bock TuS Libeck von 1893 5,0 2 2,5
97. Frank Pabst BBC 1991 Neuruppin 4,0 2 2,0
98. Hans Schmidt SG Sparta / KSG Berlin 3,0 2 15
99. Gerd Schachtrupp Stendaler KC 3,0 2 15
100. Stefan Gortner SG Union Oberschdneweide |l 2,0 1 2,0
101. Sascha Wichmann VKC / FE 27 Spandau 2,0 1 2,0
102. Lothar Gade Stendaler KC 2,0 2 1,0
103. Walter Boller TuS Libeck von 1893 2,0 2 1,0
104. Christian Krakow Stendaler KC 1,0 1 1,0
105. Wolfram Albrecht SV Binde 1,0 1 1,0
106. Gilnter Henke SV Binde 1,0 1 1,0
107. Karsten Rosenberg BBC 1991 Neuruppin 1,0 1 1,0
108. Steffen Lorenz ESV Lok Seddin 1,0 1 1,0
109. Sven Walz ESV Lok Seddin 1,0 1 1,0
110. Wilfried Kiihn Hertha BSC Berlin 0,5 1 0,5
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